Page 1
 | KnurlingMachining Tools
ERIKS NV | Tel: +32 56 23 67 13  |   E-mail: tools@eriks.be
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
10
00
48
89
36
22
32
39
_E
N
_1
7.
05
.2
02
4
QUICK Cut knurling tool Knurling wheel (milling) Form AA
type 2929
Description Article
Cut knurling tool C601-10R 10x10mm for Knurl 8.9x2.5x4mm 14593775
Cut knurling tool C611-10M 10x16mm for knurl 14.5x3x5mm 14597656
Cut knurling tool C611-12M 12x16mm for knurl 14.5x3x5mm 14597657
Cut knurling tool C611-16M 16x16mm for knurl 14.5x3x5mm 14597658
Cut knurling tool C611-25M 25x25mm for knurl 21.5x5x8mm 14597659
Cut knurling tool C612-10M 10x16mm for knurl 14.5x3x5mm 14597660
Cut knurling tool C612-12M 12x16mm for knurl 14.5x3x5mm 14597661
Cut knurling tool C612-16M 16x16mm for knurl 14.5x3x5mm 14597662
Cut knurling tool C693 without shank for knurl 14.5x3x5mm 14597663
Knuring tool set C610-set10/12/16 14597664
Knurling wheel PM AA 14.5x3x5 H7 P0.4 14597665
Knurling wheel PM AA 14.5x3x5 H7 P0.5 14597666